KIT CONTENTS (150207BK)

PIN Item Description aTy
LK1003 15-18 GM1500 COMPNENT KIT 1
LK3001 STRUT SPACER KIT 1
LKS400R LK SHOCK SET 1

KIT CONTENTS (150207TP)

PN Itemn Description any
LK1003 15-18 GM1500 COMPNENT KIT 1
LKS400F LK SHOCK SET 1
LK9400R LK SHOCK SET 1

COMPONENT KIT (LK1003)

PN [tem Description aTy
150200-104 SHORT SPACER (DIFFERENTIAL) 2
150200-105 TALL SPACER (DIFFERENTIAL) 2
150200-202 U-BOLT 4
153201-199 FRONT CROSSMEMBER SPACER 2
150200-201 LIFT BLOCK 2

150207-100D UPPER CONTROL ARM (DRIVER SIDE) 1
150207-100P UPPER CONTROL AREM (PASS. SIDE) 1
1500200-100-HW UPPER CONTROL ARM BUSHING KIT 2

150207-108

SKIT PLATE

150207-777

HARDWARE KIT




COMPONENT KIT (LK3001)

PN Item Description aTy
150200-120 STRUT SPACERS 2
LK3001-777 HARDWARE KIT 1
LK3001-388 INSTRUCTIONS 1

COMPOMENT KIT (LK2400R)

PN ltern Description aTy

TP2216FF TRAIL PERFORMANCE SHOCK 2
COMPOMENT KIT (LK9400F)

PN Item Description aTy

27004 TRAIL PERFORMANCE STRUT 2
HARDWARE KIT (LK3001-777)

PN ltern Description aTy
110244 M10-1.25 NYLON LOCK NUT 6
110239 M10 WASHER 6

HARDWARE KIT (150207-777)
PN Item Description aTy

150200A-777

HARDWARE KIT

150207A-7T7

HARDWARE KIT

150200B-777

HARDWARE KIT

160200C-777

HARDWARE KIT

150200D-777

HARDWARE KIT




COMPONENT KIT (150200A-777)

PN Itern Description QTy
110279 M10X1.5-60MM BOLT 4
110280 M10X1.5 NYLON LOCK NUT 4
110239 M10 WASHER 8

COMPONENT KIT (150200B-777)

PN Itemn Description QTy

110278 1/4"-20 FLANGED NUT 2
COMPONENT KIT (150200C-777)

PN Itern Description aTy
110276 M12x1.75-110M BOLT 4
110277 M12x1.75 FLANGED NUT 4

COMPONENT KIT (150200D-777)

P/N Item Description aTy
110240 9M67-18 NYLON LOCK NUT 8
110241 916" WASHER 8

COMPONENT KIT (150207A-77T)

PN Itern Description aTy
110271 SELF TAPPING BOLT(5M16"x1" ) 2
110272 5/16" WASHER 2




	Untitled
	Blank Page

	Untitled
	Blank Page

	Untitled
	Blank Page


